
Date: _______________ 

Business Name: ____________________________________________________ 

Business Address: __________________________________________________ 

Mailing Address (if different): __________________________________________ 

City: ____________________________ State: __________Zip Code: __________ 

Owner or Contact Person: _____________________________________________ 

Phone No. : ________________________________________________________ 

Email: ____________________________________________________________ 

Nature of Business: __________________________________________________ 

Number of employees: __________ 

Annual Dues: $ __________ 

Due Structure: 

Individuals/Couples/Families/Churches: 

Service Clubs/Educational Institutions: 

Professionals: Doctors, Attorneys, 
CPA, Insurance, Real Estate: 

Financial Institutions: 

Utilities:                                                         

Business and Corporation: 

Under 25 Employees: 

26-50 Employees: 

51-75 Employees: 

76 + Employees: 

 

 

$ 25.00 

$ 60.00 

$200.00 

 

$225.00 

$325.00 

 

$125.00 

$175.00 

$225.00 

$325.00 

Mail a copy of form and check to : Cass City Chamber 6506 Main Street Cass City, MI.  48726 


