

MEMBERSHIP DUES STRUCTURE

Date:		
Business Name:		
Business Address:		
Mailing Address (if different):		
City:	State:	_Zip Code:
Owner or Contact Person:		
Phone No.:		
Email:		
Nature of Business:		
Number of employees:		
Annual Dues: \$		
Due Structure:		
Individuals/Couples/Families/Churches:	\$ 25.00	
Service Clubs/Educational Institutions:	\$ 60.00	
Professionals: Doctors, Attorneys, CPA, Insurance, Real Estate:	\$200.00	
Financial Institutions:	\$225.00	
Utilities:	\$325.00	
Business and Corporation:		
Under 25 Employees:	\$125.00	
26-50 Employees:	\$175.00	
51-75 Employees:	\$225.00	
76 + Employees:	\$325.00	